
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For July 24, 2024

In Sydney Night Court
ADULT

8773067

8773841

8774086

8774097

8777377

8777379

8777380

8777381

8777419

8779253

8780953

8781011

Case

GRANT, HEATHER EDITH

GEORGE, AMAL

DEAN, BRIAN LESLIE

MADATHIKUNNEL THOMAS, AJAY

SUTHERLAND, CLARISSA ANGELA

SUTHERLAND, CLARISSA ANGELA

SUTHERLAND, CLARISSA ANGELA

SUTHERLAND, CLARISSA ANGELA

ABBASS, KEVIN GREGORY

HARPELL, AMELIA PATRICIA

MACKINNON, SANTANYA STAR

MARSH, DONNA

Name

209410-6

996706-1

882746-2

998096-1

824111-2

824111-2

824111-2

824111-2

777620-1

933681-2

592260-10

546585-4

Person

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 70(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

VIR 26(2)

MVA 106F(1)(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias


