## **ADULT**

## Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For July 24, 2024 In Sydney Night Court

		Person				
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason
8773067	GRANT, HEATHER EDITH	209410-6	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial
8773841	GEORGE, AMAL	996706-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial
8774086	DEAN, BRIAN LESLIE	882746-2	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty
8774097	MADATHIKUNNEL THOMAS, AJAY	998096-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	
8777377	SUTHERLAND, CLARISSA ANGELA	824111-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	-
8777379	SUTHERLAND, CLARISSA ANGELA	824111-2	MVA 70(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial
8777380	SUTHERLAND, CLARISSA ANGELA	824111-2	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial
8777381	SUTHERLAND, CLARISSA ANGELA	824111-2	VIR 26(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial
8777419	ABBASS, KEVIN GREGORY	777620-1	MVA 106F(1)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial
8779253	HARPELL, AMELIA PATRICIA	933681-2	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial
8780953	MACKINNON, SANTANYA STAR	592260-10	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial
8781011	MARSH, DONNA	546585-4	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	